
 
 Upper Bench, Lower Bench, and Battleship Livestock Grazing Allotments  
 
Grazing Schedule: 

Current permit:     
Upper Bench     86  C Dec. 1 to Feb. 20 100% Public Land = 232 AUMs 
Allotment    70  C Apr. 10 to May 20  100% Public Land  =  94 AUMs 
 
 
Lower Bench 
Allotment    
 
 
 
 
Battleship 
Allotment 

 
 
257 C 
183 C 
183 C 
  50 C 
 
  
 21 C 
 23 C 

 
 
Dec. 1 to Feb. 28 
Dec. 24 to Feb. 28 
Mar. 1  to Mar. 17 
Mar. 1 to  May 20 
 
 
Oct. 25 to Dec. 1 
May 20 to June 20 
 
 
     

100% Public Land  
100% Public Land 
100% Public Land 
100% Public Land 
 
 
 
100% Public Land 
100% Public Land 
 

 Total =  326  
 
= 760 AUM’s 
= 403 AUM’s 
= 102 AUM’s 
= 133 AUM’s 
Total = 1398 
 
 = 26 AUM’s 
 = 24 AUM’s 
 Total = 50 

Proposed 
Permit: 

    

Upper Bench  
Allotment 
 
 
Lower Bench 
Allotment 
 
 
Battleship 
Allotment 

 55 C 
 55 C 
 
 
147 C 
147 C 
 
   
21 C 
23 C 

Nov. 1 to Feb. 28 
Mar. 1 to May 1 
 
 
Nov. 1 to Feb. 28 
Mar. 1 to May 1 
 
 
Oct. 25 to Dec. 1 
May 20 to June 20 
 

100% Public Land 
100% Public Land 
 
 
100% Public Land 
100% Public Land 
 
 
100% Public Land 
100% Public Land 
 

  = 216 AUM’s 
  = 112 AUM’s 
   Total = 328 
 
  = 580 AUM’s 
  = 300 AUM’s 
Total = 880 
 
  = 26 AUM’s 
  = 24 AUM’s 
Total = 50 

     
    
 


